
ГДЕ ЛОГИКА?



НАЙДИ ОБЩЕЕ

1 тур:



Круг



Подъём



Вожатый



Звезда



Коса



Герой



Снеговик



РЕВЕРС
2 тур:



ШИФРОВЩИК
3 тур:



G J C N J Z Y C N D J  

G F V Z N B



Постоянство памяти – С.Дали



11711  34  22  42  54  71  33  11



Алёнушка – В.Васнецов



    5    4    4    5    6    1    2
            
                    4

3    4    4    4    7    1    2    1    7



Девочка с персиками – В.Серов
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— — •
• —
—
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Богатыри – В.Васнецов



Н Б М Я

Ы П Т Я



Мона Лиза – Л. Да Винчи



22:00
8:30
12:00
1:00
13:30
18:00
15:30



Поцелуй – Г.Климнт



РЕКЛАМА
4 тур:


